63
R
C
C
B
s
B type RCCBs Ex9LB63
 ■ Residual Current Circuit Breakers

We off er even cable for IR communication and software can be downloaded from our website.
Energy meters are off ered in 1, 2 or 4-modules width versions.
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
EMS
Product
EMS:
Smart
Energy
Meters
_
Communica-
tion
_: _
MB: M-Bus
MO: ModBus
45A
Rated current
45A
100A
CT: current
transformer
1M
Modules
1M
2M
4M
1P
Poles
1P
3P
1T
Tariff s
1T: 1 tariff
2T: 2 tariff s